
Antler Hill Village: Live Music at the Bandstand 

March 30–October 31, 2024* 

April & October: Sets begin at 4:30 p.m. until 8:15 p.m. (last set starts at 7:30 p.m.) 

May-September: Sets begin at 5:30 p.m. until 9:15 p.m. (last set starts at 8:30 p.m.) 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Strings of Green Bluegrass 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Patrick Lopez Experience Pop/Latin/Jazz 

    

Friday, April 5, 2024 Stormy Weather Swing / Rock 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Buncombe Turnpike Bluegrass 

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Dulci Pop 

    

Friday, April 12, 2024 James Hammel and Friends Jazz / Pop / Blues 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Clay Lunsford Band Americana 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Kelley and the Cowboys Rockabilly 

    

Friday, April 19, 2024 Bruce Lang Band Light Rock / Swing 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 James Hammel and Friends Jazz / Pop / Blues 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Firecracker Jazz Jazz 

    

Friday, April 26, 2024 Joseph Hasty and Centerpiece Jazz Jazz 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Freeport Jazz Jazz 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 French Broad Playboys Western Swing 

    

Friday, May 3, 2024 Elliott and the Untouchable Blues 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Flashback Classic Rock 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Drayton and the Dreamboats Jazz and Rock 

    

Friday, May 10, 2024 One Leg Up Gypsy Jazz 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Speak EZ Jazz/ R&B / Soul/ Motown 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Kelley and the Cowboys Rockabilly 

    

Friday, May 17, 2024 Buncombe Turnpike Bluegrass 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Red Hot Sugar Babies Hot Jazz 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Anne Coombs and Company Swing Swing, Jazz, Blues, Pop 

    

Friday, May 24, 2024 One Leg Up Gypsy Jazz 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Clay Lunsford Band Americana 

Sunday, May 26, 2024 French Broad Playboys Western Swing 

    

Friday, May 31, 2024 Michael Stevens Quartet Jazz 



Saturday, June 1, 2024 Anne Coombs and Company Swing Swing, Jazz, Blues, Pop 

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Maddy and Masterpiece Light Jazz 

    

Friday, June 7, 2024 Bruce Lang Band Light Rock / Swing 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Tuxedo Junction Variety 1940s - 2000 

Sunday, June 9, 2024 Maddy and Masterpiece Light Jazz 

    

Friday, June 14, 2024 Lazybirds American Roots 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 3 Guys and my Dad Rock, Pop, Jazz 

Sunday, June 16, 2024 Patrick Lopez Experience Pop/Latin/Jazz 

    

Friday, June 21, 2024 Elliott and the Untouchable Blues 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Tuxedo Junction Variety 1940s - 2000 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 Super 60's 60's Tribute 

    

Friday, June 28, 2024 Dulci Pop 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Red Hot Sugar Babies Hot Jazz 

Sunday, June 30, 2024 Emporium variety 1950s - present 

 

Performance schedule subject to change. 

*July-October performance schedule coming soon. 

 


